
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FT FOR POB, RUN W 186.10 FT, S 4
E 186.10 FT, N 468.18 FT TO POB.
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SALE:1:1: 2 ACRES PLUS IMPROVEMENTS

14578 M H 125 10/02/1998

HX Base Yr

2112 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 937 50.3685 56.41 52,856 1945 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 858

BAS 858 100 858 31,460

FST 81 55 45 1,650

UOP 48 20 10 367

UOP 120 20 24 880

1,107 937 34,356

BAS= W3 FST= N9 W9 S9 E9 $ W9N9 UOP= N6 W8 S6 E8$ W10 S9 W2
S32 E2 UOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E22 N32$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 250

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 900.00 900.00 100 2021 2020 100 900

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2021 2020 100 200

5,550

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 17,000


